AGENDA

Manning Oaks School Governance Councill

Date | time 11/17/2022 | 4:00pm | Virtual Meeting via Microsoft Teams

Public may attend the meeting

SGC Members

Nikkole Flowers, Principal | Noorulain Syed, Teacher |Felonia Scott, Teacher | Kristi Meyers, Appointed Staff | Amie Walker,

Appointed Staff | Callie Love, Parent | Stacey Thomas, Parent | Shilpa Reddy, Parent |Rishi Jailall, Community Member | Caity

Snow, Community Member

Time

4:00pm

4:05pm

4:10pm

4:15pm

4:30pm

4:40pm

4:55pm

ltem

Action Item: Call to Order

Action Item: Approve Agenda

Action Item: Approve October Meeting Minutes

Discussion Item: Discussion/Action Item: Council Funding**

A. Parent Survey Form — Council will create the parent survey form during
the meeting

B. Safety Funds
C. Charter Dollars

Informational Item: Superintendent Advisory Councils Updates

Informational Item: Principal’s Update

A. Budget Update
B. Partnership Coordinator
C. School Events/Updates

Action Item: Meeting Adjournment

Owner

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair/Principal

Council
Representative

Principal

Chair



Time Item Owner

Meeting Norms

Create an Atmosphere of Fairness and Respect | Be Patient and Open Minded |
Work for the Good of All Students

Notes from the Governance and Flexibility Team

** An important reminder that requisitions for all Safety Fund expenditures must be submitted
by the end of Fall Semester. Use the Safety Fund Expenditure Request Form to submit your
school’s purchase requests to your Zone Superintendent for approval. All Charter Dollar
purchases require completion of the Charter Dollar Expenditure Form.
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