

AGENDA

Manning Oaks School Governance Council

Date | time 11/17/2022 | 4:00pm | Virtual Meeting via Microsoft Teams

Public may attend the meeting

SGC Members

Nikkole Flowers, Principal | Noorulain Syed, Teacher | Felonia Scott, Teacher | Kristi Meyers, Appointed Staff | Amie Walker, Appointed Staff | Callie Love, Parent | Stacey Thomas, Parent | Shilpa Reddy, Parent | Rishi Jailall, Community Member | Caity Snow, Community Member

Time	Item	Owner
4:00pm	Action Item: Call to Order	Chair
4:05pm	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Chair
4:10pm	Action Item: Approve October Meeting Minutes	Chair
4:15pm	Discussion Item: Discussion/Action Item: Council Funding**	Chair/Principal
	A. Parent Survey Form – Council will create the parent survey form during the meeting	
	B. Safety Funds	
	C. Charter Dollars	
4:30pm	Informational Item: Superintendent Advisory Councils Updates	Council Representative
4:40pm	Informational Item: Principal's Update	Principal
	A. Budget UpdateB. Partnership CoordinatorC. School Events/Updates	•
4:55pm	Action Item: Meeting Adjournment	Chair

Time Item Owner

Meeting Norms

Create an Atmosphere of Fairness and Respect | Be Patient and Open Minded | Work for the Good of All Students

Notes from the Governance and Flexibility Team

** An important reminder that requisitions for all Safety Fund expenditures must be submitted by the end of Fall Semester. Use the <u>Safety Fund Expenditure Request Form</u> to submit your school's purchase requests to your Zone Superintendent for approval. All Charter Dollar purchases require completion of the <u>Charter Dollar Expenditure Form</u>.

Time Item Owner